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fi
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FARE 0.00%
ja 34.13% 27.78% 33.33%  41.27% 42.86% 52.38% 38.10% 16.67% 34.13% 11.11% 23.81% 0.00%
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BRI FIET > T2
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ER PR AT RIS

Bl (FE AR RIS
F AT
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BRARE M 8.33% 8.33% 61.67% 21.67%
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T2 36.67% 21.67% 20.00% 28.33% 31.67% 8.33% 11.67%
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EXR 32 —&5HENBBLTLIARERNERT, FAREIUTHESRX+E? N=60
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Z LTk
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31.67% 26.67% 31.67%
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85

18.33%
8.33%
33.33%
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